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The wood fibers used to make this paper product come from sustainable
sources approved by a recognized forest certification program.

INSIDE                               OUTSIDE                           BACKROOM

Thermal Pay-at-the-Pump Rolls
Gil-Barco, Dresser Wayne, Tolkeim

Cleaning Cards

Journal Rolls
Veeter-Root

Dot Matrix Computer Paper

Thermal Receipt Rolls
POS Systems

ATM Receipt Rolls

Office Depot Can Supply
       All of Your Convenience Store Needs

Inside
1375570
818629

3138
3166

21⁄4" x 85'
31⁄8" x 230'
31⁄8" x 870'
23⁄8" x 850'

Thermal Receipt Rolls
Thermal Receipt Rolls

ATM Heavyweight Thermal Rolls
ATM Therma Receipt Rolls - BPA Free

12
50
8
8

Backroom
91192
9113
1714
3435

91⁄2" x 11"
147⁄8" x 11"
91⁄2" x 11"
31⁄4" x 125'

2 pt. Premier Carbonless, L&R Perf., W/C
1 pt. 20 lb., 1⁄2" Green Bar Computer Paper

1pt. 20 lb., Clean Edge Perf. Computer Paper
Thermal Receipt Rolls

1700
2700
2500

50

Outside
818602

3316
2932

25⁄16" x 209'
23⁄8" x 400'

2.1" x 3.345"

Thermal Rolls
Thermal Rolls

Encoded ATM Clearning Card

24
12
10

Item # Roll Size Description Rolls per Carton



The Paper People Want To Help

C-Store/Gas Station SurveyC-Store/Gas Station Survey

We’d like to be your source for your Convenience Store paper needs.
Help us identify the products you need to run your business.

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.

7.
   

8.
   

9.

10.

How many gas pumps do you have in:
     A:   This facility: __________     B:   Total store wide network: __________
What is the brand(s) of your Gas Pump Printer:

Do you supply the paper for the ATM machines?
If Yes, what is the Model # of the ATM machine?
Do the rolls require Sense Marks?
Are the rolls Pre-Printed?

Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS System?

Do you print out Daily Audit / Journal Reports?
     If Yes, what is the brand of the Audit Machine?

Do you clean your credit card readers regularly to avoid reader error?

If Office Depot were to stock the items you need at competitive prices, would you buy them from us?

Gilbarco/Crind Tokheim Dresser - Wayne

Yes       No

Yes       No

Yes       No

THERMAL
31∕8”   ______
21∕4”   ______
Other ______

BOND
Size __________

2-PLY
Size __________

Yes       No
Yes       No

Customer Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:     

E-Mail:

Please fax form to: 800-562-5357®

stores.o cedepot.com

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)

business cedepot.com

How many locations does this convenient store have?

Pay-at-the-Pump

ATM Machines

Inside / Counter

Audit Rolls

Cleaning Cards

Other: ____________________

Yes       No
Veeter-Root
Other ___________


