Office Depot Can Supply

All of Your Convenience Store Needs



INSIDE





Thermal Receipt Rolls POS Systems

OUTSIDE





Thermal Pay-at-the-Pump Rolls Gil-Barco, Dresser Wayne, Tolkeim

BACKROOM





Journal Rolls Veeter-Root

ATM Receipt Rolls

Cleaning Cards

Dot Matrix Computer Paper

Item#	Roll Size	Description	Rolls per Carton
Inside			
1375570 818629 3138 3166	2½" x 85' 3½" x 230' 3½" x 870' 2¾" x 850'	Thermal Receipt Rolls Thermal Receipt Rolls ATM Heavyweight Thermal Rolls ATM Therma Receipt Rolls - BPA Free	12 50 8 8
Outside			
818602 3316 2932	2 ⁵ / ₁₆ " x 209' 2 ³ / ₈ " x 400' 2.1" x 3.345"	Thermal Rolls Thermal Rolls Encoded ATM Clearning Card	24 12 10
Backroom			
91192 9113 1714 3435	9½" x 11" 14%" x 11" 9½" x 11" 3¼" x 125'	2 pt. Premier Carbonless, L&R Perf., W/C 1 pt. 20 lb., ½" Green Bar Computer Paper 1pt. 20 lb., Clean Edge Perf. Computer Paper Thermal Receipt Rolls	1700 2700 2500 50



business.officedepot.com

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)



stores.officedepot.com

G-Store/Gas Station Survey

The Paper People Want To Help

We'd like to be your source for your Convenience Store paper needs.

Help us identify the products you need to run your business.

	How many locations does this convenient store have?
1.	y-at-the-Pump How many gas pumps do you have in: A: This facility: B: Total store wide network: What is the brand(s) of your Gas Pump Printer: Gilbarco/Crind Tokheim Dresser - Wayne Other:
3. 4. 5.	M Machines Do you supply the paper for the ATM machines? If Yes, what is the Model # of the ATM machine? Do the rolls require Sense Marks? Are the rolls Pre-Printed? Yes No Yes No
	Side / Counter Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS System? THERMAL BOND 2-PLY 3½" Size Size Size 2½" Other
8.	Idit Rolls Do you print out Daily Audit / Journal Reports? Yes No If Yes, what is the brand of the Audit Machine? Veeter-Root Other
	eaning Cards Do you clean your credit card readers regularly to avoid reader error? Yes No
10.	If Office Depot were to stock the items you need at competitive prices, would you buy them from us?
ff EP	business.officedepot.com Company Name: 888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423) Contact Person:

E-Mail:

stores.officedepot.com